Salisbury Township HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

4/13/2024

Catasauqua HS

39.139«&3
77—



4/13/2024
Salisbury Township HS

Marching Percussion: SRP Marching Percussion: SAP
Wilson HS Southern Tioga HS Lake-Lehman HS
VIS—E(I)EMF;C 14. 20290m 14.8970019 17. 8990
PERF 7.0 € Fl0 900 grp
VE-F;)IIEERC 1 6.392()0(92- 1 6.9gé)om 1 7.88(90
VE 81.0 gip 840 grp 85.0 grp
MUS- Fr’nERC 23.09(90 22 2990@; 24. 8990
ForfP 750 720 gy 820
ME-FC’)ERC 241 gpom 24.7§POm 26. 85(90
ME 80.0 gip 810 grp 90.0 grs
Sub-Total 77.650 78.650 87. 250
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 77.69Q 78.630 87. ZSQ
Placement 2" 1



Salisbury Township HS 4/13/2024

Dance: SCD

Kutztown ES

CAD D Silver «=»
CADD Silver
CAD D Silver a=»
CADD Silver
Sub-Total Silver
Penalty . 0.00
Total Silver.
Placement qst



Salisbury Township HS

MV70-130-DANCE

VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SMD

Dance: IUD

Dance: IRD

4/13/2024

Kutztown MS

27. 520 (50

Haven Performing Arts

35.220 e
0 ewd
87 cw»

18.600 ex»
23 e
9% e
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8 e
82

18.8350
9 o
89. 230

89. 239
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18.670 ews
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Haven Performing Arts

33.360
g

GJ
o@@

18.39

[(e]{e]
wo

17.6

Q0 O =t
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16.680
86
82 qu»
86. 040
86. 04g

Freedom Dance

34.280
87
85

-
o)

18.27

©©
—~No

17.7

[e o X{o]
\ll\)%
e

16.210 e
83
80 e
86. 510
86. 51Q

Remade by Dance

32. 820
4 @
B 5



Salisbury Township HS

MV10-10-DANCE

VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IWD

4/13/2024

Legacy

16.00
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O
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B
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8.000
40 5

40.000

40. ooo



Salisbury Township HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

Twirlers: SCT

4/13/2024

Haven Performing Arts

Silver =
Silver

Gold ex»
Gold 150

Silver e=»
Silver
Silver
70,00
Silver
1st

Kutztown ES

Bronze e=

Bronze

Silver
S”Vel’@

Bronze e=

Bronze

Bronze
0.00
Bron1zsg



4/13/2024
Salisbury Township HS

Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: INT Twirlers: SRT
Emerge Kutztown MS Salisbury MS Haven Performing Arts Central Mountain HS
EQ70-130 17.540 13.940 ~- 16.410 aw 16.810
EXC 87 arp 69 orp - 81 83 grp
MV7\(/)63330 18.0320 12.6%60 - 16.3?50 - 17.735)
EXC 89 orp 62 arn - 80 85 gnp
DESJO?A/J 30 18.7§3@ 12.8%9 - 16.7;150 - 17.6;(9
EXC 91 oop 62 orp - 83 87 arp
GE 7ROE/P1 30 17.7@9 14.31;)5() - 17.2%) - 17.4%{9
PERF 85 orp 70 oo - 85 86 gnp
GE 7ROE/P1 30 19.289 12.8&9 - 16.2;:9 - 17.6;(9
PERF 96 grp 63 grp - 80 87 arp
Sub-Total 91.220 66.600 - 82.990 87.180
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 91.220 66.600 - 82.990 87.180

Placement



Salisbury Township HS

EC)796é30
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC
GE 10/10
REP
PERF
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

Twirlers: SAT

4/13/2024

Kutztown HS

14.22739 20
70 g

15.080 ex»
78 eu:
74 eud

15.4910 2nd 3
73 &

15.400 e=»
n
7> cud

-

17.4990 -
85
77.560
0.00

77.560

Central Mountain HS

16.740
85

83 G

16.880
87

53 G

17.309
5

0 00
Eeg

15.400
78 em

76 G

16.700 e
82 Gup
83.020
0.00

83.020



Salisbury Township HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC
GE 70/130
REP
PERF
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

Twirlers: IRT

4/13/2024

Boyertown Legionettes

15.010 «»



Salisbury Township HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC
GE 10/10
REP
PERF
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub- Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

4/13/2024

Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: IST
Impact Revolution Revolution Matriarch
15.6;(9 134%)@ 170;9«» 162ng@
77 66 gup 84 oro 80 gy
16.130 e=» 15.210 e 17.740 e 16.740 e
80 gu» 78 e 90 gu» 85 eamEd
81 qu 75 e 88 83 e
16. 2(8)9 16. 1939@ 17.297019 16.499@
80 ey 78 o 85 qrp 80 ey
15.4%) [2r Y 15.9920 - 17. 499 - 17.299 [2r Y
76 qun 77 aun 86 gnp 84 go
16.9(8)9 (207 18.9850 - 17.099 - 14.8(7)9 (207
83 guip 94 gy 84 gy B
80.240 79.590 86.350 81.350
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
80.240 79.59Q 86.350 81.33Q
1S 2n 1S 2n



Salisbury Township HS

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC
MV10-10
VOC
EXC
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC
GE 10/10
REP
PERF
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub- Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

4/13/2024

Twirlers: 10T
Emerge Salisbury
16.999 - 15. 9910 @
83 grp 78 g
17. 199 [2r7) 17. 29(9 -
83 86
17.98(9 - 17. 499 @
89 gy 86 gup
17}4%9 [2r7) 18.2g§)iﬁl
86 goup 90 gnp
18.100 e=» 16.600 em»
92 gE» 85 e
89 81 ey
87.400 85.300
0. 0.00
87.400 85.300
15 2|’1



Salisbury Township HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC
GE 70/130
REP
PERF
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub- Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

4/13/2024

Guard: IJG Guard: ING Guard: IRG
Freedom Jr Guard Requiem Golden of Kutztown University = Freedom Guard Requiem True Colors Moxie Guard Requiem
13.8;10@3-.: 14.2;:9@ 140273:9@; 16.1%129 152;999 1622399@ 172g§)¢m 175490@
65 gy 70 oy 69 e 80 grp 75 o 80 g 85 gy 87 oy
14.627360 14.0;20 [ 217 15.799 - 15.7@(9 [ 20} 15.4;9 (57} 16.4339 [ 2nd 3 16-93'60 16.0§P [ 379
72 ona 69 qn 76 eop 78 ong 77 e 82 gup 84 gnp 78 e
15.34719 15.227390 e 16. 820 1) 16.7;15()) [ 27} 16.6929 17.3250 17.5;19 e 17. 9410 -
76 e 75 oy g & 83 ey 84 e 88 ooy 87 e 89 oy
17.200 16.340 e» 17.140 @ 16.880 @» 16210 @ 16210 @ 17.950 17.680 e
86 gE» 83 ey 87 a3 87 gB» 83 @ 83 e 93 e=» N e
86 gE» 81 ey 85 gm» 83 ey 80 @ 80 @wp 88 gu» 87 emp
15.3?{9 15.0;70 [ 27 14.9%9 (37 17.0§80 16.6§é) e 17 63(9 [ 27 17.0§80 e 19. 070 1)
75 arp 74 o 7 s 84 orp 82 gy 87 gy 84 o 35 &b
76.380 74.850 78.750 82.580 80.230 83.890 86.720 88.250
0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
76.380 74.850  78.250 82.580 80.23Q 83.890 86.72Q 88.250
18 2" 3" 18 2n 3" 2n 18



Salisbury Township HS
Guard: SRG

4/13/2024

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC
GE 70/130
REP
PERF
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub- Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

Emmaus HS

83.080
83.080

Catasauqua HS

16.540 e
8 e
82 e

16.1?9 (373
79 cim

17.410 e
89 e
86 @

16.9;10 (57
84 g

Nazareth HS

17.0

Lake-Lehman HS

17.340 e
88 qm»
86 qu»

17.480 e
20
86

1847:919
92 ora

18.540 e=»
94 qmd»
92 eu»

18.010 e
22 ewd
89 e

89.840
0.00

89.840

Southern Tioga HS

16.210 e
83
80 @

16.070

[ec]os]
P puire

17.4

223

16.350 a»
85
80 e

17.4§O ad
86 @y

83.510
0.00

83.51@



Salisbury Township HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC
GE 10/10
REP
PERF
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub- Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

4/13/2024

Guard: SAG Guard: IAG
Central Mountain HS Parkland HS Polaris
16. 0320 2r Y 16.2§P - 16.8§7O (50
79 o 80 83
15.8%) "2na Y 16. 2§P 5 17.3;1{9 =)
77 o 80 86
16.699 2r Y 16. 899 @« 17.7990 (50
80 84 88
17:7%9 F2nd 17.98$)¢El 18.4g§)iﬁl
88 88 90
17.299 - 17.199 F2na Y 17.98(9 -«
84 85 89
83.330 84.360 88.220
0. 0.20 0.00
83.33@ 84.1 GQ 88.ZQQ
2n 15 15





